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Product
Acer Aspire E 15
Apple - Fuiji
Apple iPhone 8

Apple MacBook
Air

Banana

Barilla Pasta
Butter Cookies

Cushion Crew
Socks

Diary of a Wimpy
Kid

Etched in Sand
Autobiography
Five Presidents
Levis Men's
Slimmy Fit Jeans
Lipton Black Tea
Bags

Men Full sleeve T
Shirt

Men's Cozy
Hoodie Sweater

Men's Reverse
Fleece Crew

Nike Fashion
Sneaker

NIKE Men's
Running Shoe
Oreo Cookies
Organic Egg
Pair Of
Dumbbells
Pinot Noir Red
Wine

Puma Brown
Sneaker

PUMA Men's
Black Sneaker

Red Wine
Add to location

Remove from
location

WooCommerce
Sync

Selling Price
$437.50
$12.50

$1,306.25 - $
1,388.75

$1,687.50 - $
1,812.50

$12.50
$13.75
$27.50
$10.00

$11.00
$11.00

$18.75

$77.00 - $79.20

$55.00
$66.00

$209.00 - $
210.10

$143.00
$121.00
$165.00

$6.25
$12.50
$12.50

$43.75

$181.50 - $
182.60

$148.50

$42.50
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Products - Awesome Shop

Current stock
80.00 Pieces
300.00 Pieces
140.00 Pieces

40.00 Pieces

300.00 Pieces
470.00 Packets
470.00 Packets
30.00 Pieces

10.00 Pieces
10.00 Pieces

20.00 Pieces
540.00 Pieces

0.00 Packets
0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces

0.00 Packets
50.00 Pieces
170.00 Pieces

0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces
0.00 Pieces

20.00 Pieces
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Product Type
Variable
Single
Variable

Variable

Single
Single
Single
Single

Single
Single

Single
Variable

Single
Variable
Variable
Single
Variable
Variable

Single
Single
Single

Single

Variable
Variable

Single
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SKU
AS0017
AS0064
AS0015

AS0018

AS0063
AS0028
AS0027
AS0019

AS0022
AS0024

AS0025
AS0002

AS0030
AS0013
AS0003
AS0001
AS0008
AS0010

AS0026
AS0065
AS0021

AS0062
AS0004
AS0009

AS0061
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