

Products - Awesome Shop

Product	Selling Price	Current stock	Product Type	SKU
Acer Aspire E 15	\$ 437.50	80.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0017
Apple - Fuji	\$ 12.50	300.00 Pieces	Single	AS0064
Apple iPhone 8	\$ 1,306.25 - \$ 1,388.75	140.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0015
Apple MacBook Air	\$ 1,687.50 - \$ 1,812.50	40.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0018
Banana	\$ 12.50	300.00 Pieces	Single	AS0063
Barilla Pasta	\$ 13.75	470.00 Packets	Single	AS0028
Butter Cookies	\$ 27.50	470.00 Packets	Single	AS0027
Cushion Crew Socks	\$ 10.00	30.00 Pieces	Single	AS0019
Diary of a Wimpy Kid	\$ 11.00	10.00 Pieces	Single	AS0022
Etched in Sand Autobiography	\$ 11.00	10.00 Pieces	Single	AS0024
Five Presidents	\$ 18.75	20.00 Pieces	Single	AS0025
Levis Men's Slimmy Fit Jeans	\$ 77.00 - \$ 79.20	540.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0002
Lipton Black Tea Bags	\$ 55.00	0.00 Packets	Single	AS0030
Men Full sleeve T Shirt	\$ 66.00	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0013
Men's Cozy Hoodie Sweater	\$ 209.00 - \$ 210.10	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0003
Men's Reverse Fleece Crew	\$ 143.00	0.00 Pieces	Single	AS0001
Nike Fashion Sneaker	\$ 121.00	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0008
NIKE Men's Running Shoe	\$ 165.00	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0010
Oreo Cookies	\$ 6.25	0.00 Packets	Single	AS0026
Organic Egg	\$ 12.50	50.00 Pieces	Single	AS0065
Pair Of Dumbbells	\$ 12.50	170.00 Pieces	Single	AS0021
Pinot Noir Red Wine	\$ 43.75	0.00 Pieces	Single	AS0062
Puma Brown Sneaker	\$ 181.50 - \$ 182.60	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0004
PUMA Men's Black Sneaker	\$ 148.50	0.00 Pieces	Variable	AS0009
Red Wine	\$ 42.50	20.00 Pieces	Single	AS0061
Add to location	Add to location	Add to location	Add to location	Add to location
Remove from location	Remove from location	Remove from location	Remove from location	Remove from location
WooCommerce Sync	WooCommerce Sync	WooCommerce Sync	WooCommerce Sync	WooCommerce Sync